ECOTROC® KT-H
Refrigeration Dryer
Rev 03_0426
For a safe, reliable and efficient supply of dry compressed air
	+ microprocessor monitors the most important compo-
nents as well as the quality of the compressed air
	+ simple and efficient installation
	+ time-controlled condensate drain via solenoid valve

	• Troubleshooting list in the manual often offers quick solutions
	• External alarm output programmable
We recommend pre- and post-filtration!
	• Optional available prefilters APF... MFO
	• Optional available post-filters APF... SMA
easy access to the clear
structured interior
ECOTROC® KT-H
Refrigeration Dryer
4
Models
Type Capacity* Dimensions (mm) Connection Weight
+3 °C PDP +7 °C PDP +10 °C PDP
A B C D Thread** kg
m³/h cfm m³/h cfm m³/h cfm
KT-H21 21 12 24 14 26 15 588 588 412 615 G 3/4" f 28
KT-H36 36 21 40 24 44 26 588 588 412 615 G 3/4" f 28
KT-H55 55 32 62 37 68 40 588 588 412 615 G 3/4" f 30
KT-H71 71 42 80 47 87 51 588 588 412 615 G 3/4" f 30
KT-H100 100 59 112 66 123 72 588 588 412 615 G1" f 35
KT-H120 120 71 134 79 148 87 588 588 412 615 G1" f 35
KT-H145 145 85 162 95 178 105 588 588 412 615 G1" f 35
KT-H180 180 106 202 119 221 130 692 904 562 718 G 1 1/2" f 48
KT-H216 216 127 242 143 266 157 692 904 562 718 G 1 1/2" f 48
KT-H280 280 165 314 185 344 203 692 904 562 718 G 1 1/2" f 80
KT-H320 320 188 358 211 394 232 692 904 562 718 G 1 1/2" f 85
KT-H400 400 236 448 264 492 290 692 904 562 718 G 1 1/2" f 90
KT-H540 540 318 605 356 664 391 692 904 562 718 G 1 1/2" f 100
KT-H684 684 403 766 451 841 495 949 1008 662 975 G 2" f 120
KT-H792 792 466 887 522 974 574 949 1008 662 975 G 2" f 180
KT-H1098 1098 647 1230 724 1351 796 951 1360 782 897 G 3" f 195
* relating to 1 bar (abs.) at 7 bar g operation pressure; PDP = pressure dew point
** f = internal thread
Correction factors
Correction factors